
GM No. Date Time Away Home Location

1 Wednesday, September 3, 2025 5:30 PM Teal Team Vs Orange Team Peabody - Carroll Savage

2 Saturday, September 6, 2025 2:30 PM Columbia Blue Team Vs Teal Team World Series (was TBA)

3 Sunday, September 7, 2025 2:30 PM Orange Team Vs Columbia Blue Team Peabody - Carroll Savage

4 Wednesday, September 10, 2025 5:30 PM Teal Team Vs Orange Team Peabody - Carroll Savage

5 Friday, September 12, 2025 6:00 PM Columbia Blue Team Vs Beverly Team Beverly - Cooney Field

6 Saturday, September 13, 2025 2:30 PM Orange Team Vs Teal Team World Series (was TBA)

7 Sunday, September 14, 2025 2:30 PM Columbia Blue Team Vs Teal Team World Series (was TBA)

8 Friday, September 19, 2025 6:00 PM Orange Team Vs Beverly Team Beverly - Cooney Field

9 Saturday, September 20, 2025 2:30 PM Columbia Blue Team Vs Teal Team World Series (was TBA)

10 Sunday, September 21, 2025 2:30 PM Orange Team Vs Columbia Blue Team Peabody - Carroll Savage

11 Friday, September 26, 2025 6:00 PM Teal Team Vs Beverly Team Beverly - Cooney Field

12 Saturday, September 27, 2025 2:30 PM Columbia Blue Team Vs Orange Team Peabody - Carroll Savage

13 Sunday, September 28, 2025 2:30 PM Orange Team Vs Teal Team World Series (was TBA)

14 Friday, October 3, 2025 6:00 PM Columbia Blue Team Vs Beverly Team Beverly - Cooney Field

15 Saturday, October 4, 2025 2:30 PM Teal Team Vs Orange Team World Series (was Carroll Savage)

16 Sunday, October 5, 2025 2:30 PM Teal Team Vs Columbia Blue Team Peabody - Carroll Savage

17 Friday, October 10, 2025 6:00 PM Orange Team Vs Beverly Team Beverly - Cooney Field

18 Saturday, October 11, 2025 2:30 PM Teal Team Vs Columbia Blue Team World Series (was Carroll Savage)

19 Sunday, October 12, 2025 2:30 PM Columbia Blue Team Vs Orange Team Peabody - Carroll Savage

Saturday, October 18, 2025 2:30 PM Seed 3 Vs Seed 2 Peabody - Carroll Savage

Sunday, October 19, 2025 2:30 PM Winner GM 30 Vs Seed 1 Peabody - Carroll Savage

Location Name Location Field

Carroll Savage Field Peabody Carroll Savage

World Series Baseball Park Saugus World Series Park

Cooney Athletic Complex Beverly Cooney Athletic Field

Emerson Field Peabody Emerson

* Parking for Carroll Savage Field- at the end of Wilton St off of Norfolk Ave - Peabody

Games with dates in red font and blue highlight were erroneous posted originally as Saturday 9/28 and Sunday 9/29, when it should have been Saturday 

9/27 and Sunday 9/28.  This has been fixed above.

2025 Peabody Babe Ruth Fallball Schedule
3 Team Schedule

12 Perkins Street, Peabody, MA  01960

Address

14 Cashman Road, Peabody, MA  01960*

25 Dow Street, Saugus, MA  01906

26 East Street, Beverly, MA 01915


